9190
+41 / +59 7.5 10 8.5 11 9.5 12
+59 / +140 ≤ 164 6.8 7.5 7.8 8.5 8.8 9.5
+140 / +158 7.5 10 8.5 11 9.5 12
Guaranteed lifetime according to guarantee conditions (Page 22-25)
PVC iguPUR PUR TPE
1,244 types from stock ... no cutting costs*
... no minimum order quantity ... *(up to 10 cuts of the same part number)

G = with green-yellow earth core	  x = without earth core
Class 5.5.2.2
Requirements low 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 highest
Travel distance unsupported 1 2 3 4 5 6 1,312 ft +
Oil-resistance none 1 2 3 4 highest
Torsion none 1 2 3 ±180°PVC Control cable | CF5
Chainflex® CF5/CF6 for storage retrieval unit: Long travel in longitudinal axis.
E-Chain®: Series E4/00 with igus® guide trough made of steel
Part No. AWG Number of conductors
and rated cross
section [mm²]
Outer diameter
max.
Copper index Weight
in. mm lbs/mft kg/km lbs/mft kg/km
CF5-02-36 24 36 x 0.25 0.59 15.0 70.6 105 144.5 215
CF5-03-15 22 15 x 0.34 0.43 11.0 39.0 58 94.7 141
CF5-03-18 22 18 x 0.34 0.47 12.0 47.7 71 122.3 182
CF5-03-25 22 25 x 0.34 0.55 14.0 65.2 97 164.0 244
CF5-05-02 20 2 x 0.5 0.24 6.0 7.4 11 25.5 38
CF5-05-03 20 3 G 0.5 0.24 6.0 10.8 16 28.2 42
CF5-05-05 20 5 G 0.5 0.28 7.0 18.1 27 50.4 75
CF5-05-07 20 7 G 0.5 0.31 8.0 25.5 38 53.8 80
CF5-05-12 20 12 G 0.5 0.43 11.0 43.0 64 90.0 134
CF5-05-18 20 18 G 0.5 0.51 13.0 64.5 96 131.0 195
CF5-05-25 20 25 G 0.5 0.63 16.0 88.7 132 194.2 289
CF5-05-30 20 30 G 0.5 0.71 18.0 106.8 159 280.2 417
CF5-07-03 18 3 G 0.75 0.26 6.5 16.1 24 37.6 56
CF5-07-04 18 4 G 0.75 0.28 7.0 22.2 33 45.7 68
CF5-07-05 18 5 G 0.75 0.30 7.5 27.6 41 56.4 84
CF5-07-07 18 7 G 0.75 0.35 9.0 39.0 58 79.3 118
CF5-07-12 18 12 G 0.75 0.49 12.5 64.5 96 130.4 194
CF5-07-18 18 18 G 0.75 0.59 15.0 96.1 143 186.8 278
CF5-07-25 18 25 G 0.75 0.69 17.5 136.4 203 266.8 397
CF5-07-36 18 36 G 0.75 0.87 22.0 191.5 285 406.5 605
CF5-07-42 18 42 G 0.75 0.94 24.0 223.8 333 442.2 658
CF5-10-03 17 3 G 1.0 0.26 6.5 21.5 32 38.3 57
CF5-10-04 17 4 G 1.0 0.28 7.0 28.9 43 53.8 80
CF5-10-05 17 5 G 1.0 0.31 8.0 35.6 53 65.2 97
CF5-10-07 17 7 G 1.0 0.37 9.5 52.4 78 90.7 135
CF5-10-12 17 12 G 1.0 0.51 13.0 85.3 127 157.9 235
CF5-10-18 17 18 G 1.0 0.65 16.5 128.3 191 213.7 318
CF5-10-25 17 25 G 1.0 0.77 19.5 177.4 264 338.0 503
Part No. AWG Number of conductors
and rated cross
section [mm²]
Outer diameter
max.
Copper index Weight
in. mm lbs/mft kg/km lbs/mft kg/km
CF5-15-03 16 3 G 1.5 0.30 7.5 32.3 48 51.7 77
CF5-15-04 16 4 G 1.5 0.31 8.0 43.0 64 72.6 108
CF5-15-05 16 5 G 1.5 0.35 9.0 53.1 79 88.7 132
CF5-15-07 17) 16 7 G 1.5 0.41 10.5 75.3 112 125.7 187
CF5-15-12 16 12 G 1.5 0.59 15.0 128.3 191 185.5 276
CF5-15-18 16 18 G 1.5 0.77 19.5 191.5 285 333.3 496
CF5-15-25 16 25 G 1.5 0.85 21.5 266.1 396 450.2 670
CF5-15-36 16 36 G 1.5 1.04 26.5 383.0 570 672.6 1001
CF5-25-04 14 4 G 2.5 0.39 10.0 68.5 102 118.3 176
CF5-25-05 14 5 G 2.5 0.43 11.0 86.0 128 139.8 208
CF5-25-07 17) 14 7 G 2.5 0.51 13.0 121.6 181 195.5 291
CF5-25-12 14 12 G 2.5 0.73 18.5 203.6 303 335.3 499
CF5-25-18 14 18 G 2.5 0.93 23.5 306.4 456 533.5 794
CF5-25-25 14 25 G 2.5 1.08 27.5 428.0 637 739.2 1100